                                                                                                                                     nsing.com.sg
                                               1
N32WB452xE                                               Product Brief
N32WB452 series is a BLE5.0 MCU chip based on 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F + Cortex-M0 dual-core, TX/RX
power consumption 3.5mA, transmit power +3dBm, receiving sensitivity -94dBm, main frequency 144MHz,
support floating-point operations and DSP instructions, built-in 512KB Flash, 144KB SRAM, integrated
7xU(S)ART, 4xI2C, 3xSPI, 2xCAN 2.0B, 1x USB 2.0 FS Device, 1xSDIO, digital video interface, 2x12bit 5Msps
ADC, 2x1Msps 12bit DAC, built-in cryptographic algorithm hardware acceleration engine

nsing.com.sg
 4
1 Ordering information
Figure 1-1 N32WB452 Series Part Number Information
N 32 WB 4 52 C E Q 6
Company Abbreviation
Nsing Tech
MCU Bit Width
32bit
Types of Product
WB = Wireless Bluetooth
MCU Core
4 = ARM Cortex-M4
Product Series
x2 = Basic
Number of Pins
C = 48 Pins
R = 64 Pins
L = 88 Pins
Temperature Range
6 : -40°C~85°C
Package Type
Q = QFN
Flash Size
E =  512K Flash
Table 1-1 N32WB452 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code (1) Package Package size Packaging (2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32WB452CEQ6 QFN48 6mm*6mm Tray 490 -40℃ ~ 85℃
N32WB452REQ6 QFN64 8mm*8mm Tray 260 -40℃ ~ 85℃
N32WB452LEQ6 QFN88 10mm*10mm Tray 168 -40℃ ~ 85℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact NSING.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
                                                                                                                                     nsing.com.sg
                                               5
2 Product Model Resource configuration
Device type N32WB452CE N32WB452RE N32WB452LE
Flash size（KB） 512 512 512
SRAM size（KB） 144 144 144
CPU frequency ARM Cortex-M4 @144MHz,180DMIPS
BLE Core BLE 5.0 / ARM Cortex-M0 @ 32MHz